
Platteview Central Volleyball 2023
This schedule is subject to change. Please visit our Activity Calendar link below for the most current schedule and for notification of any changes. Home

events denoted in bold print.. 10-Aug-2023

Team(s)/Level(s) Day Date Time Opponent Location

C, B, A Tuesday 09-05-23 4:00PM Louisville Louisville HS

C, B, A Thursday 09-07-23 4:30PM Plattsmouth Plattsmouth MS

C, B, A Monday 09-11-23 4:30PM Ralston Platteview HS

C, B, A Thursday 09-14-23 4:30PM Nebraska City Nebraska City HS

C, B, A Monday 09-18-23 4:30PM Malcolm Platteview HS

C, B, A Monday 09-25-23 4:30PM Beatrice Platteview HS

C, B, A Monday 10-02-23 4:30PM Ashland-Greenwood Ashland-Greenwood HS

C, B, A Tuesday 10-03-23 4:00PM DC West Platteview HS

TBD Saturday 10-07-23 8:00AM Tournament Weeping Water HS

C, B, A Monday 10-09-23 4:30PM Wahoo Wahoo HS

A Saturday 10-14-23 9:00AM Trailblazer Conference Tournament TBD

Coaching Staff: Daylene Gray - daylene.gray@spcsne.org, Kellsey McMahon, Brooke Larson

PC Activity Calendar: https://www.trailblazerconference.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?G5genie=1316

Dates to note: Thursday, August 10 Pre-season meeting / 6:00PM

Wednesday, August 16 Physical due / 1st day of practice

Wednesday, August 30 Team/individual photos / 4:00PM

PC Principal Darin Johnson darin.johnson@spcsne.org

7-12 Athletic Director Josh Siske joshua.siske@spcsne.org

Athletic Trainer Robert Dill robert.dill@spcsne.org

7-12 Athletic Assistant Catherine Dodd catherine.dodd@spcsne.org

mailto:dgray@spcsne.org

